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OSD 20

Widely use in mechanical equipment, hydraulic system, return pipeline, engineering vehicles 

etc. Aromatic hydrocarbon content does not exceed 20%
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  Black special synthetic oil resistant rubber tube;
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High tensile textile 

Black special synthetic rubber cover - oil - abrasion - heat and weather resistant;

 -20° C to +80° C

-

CODE

mm

201” 290 60 870

202” 290 60 870

20” 290 60 870

92OS200

92OS200

92OS200

92OS200

92OS200

92OS200

92OS200

92OS20

92OS20102121 102 121

20

20

290

290

60

60

870

870

201 1/ ” 290 60 870

81

108

20

20

”

”

”

”

290

290

60

60

870

870

20” 290 60 870

mm bar barinch psi Kg/mpsi

Inner Diameter

ID
Outside Diameter

OD

Working

Pressure

Burst 

Pressure

Theoret ical 

Weight

OIL AND LUBRICANTS 

20

20

20

20

20

290

290

290

290

290

60

60

60

60

60

870

870

870

870

870

”

”

8”

10”

12”

RASTINKAR HYDRAULIC rast inkar@rast inkar.com | +98(21)33976531




